Election: 2003 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 49252
Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: Shabbona 01(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 25)

Contest: V Lee Trustee

Candidate Name

Martha May

Laurie Martin
Michael Schafer
Steven Carlock
Margie Foshe

Write-in

Contest: V Shabbona President

Candidate Name
Claudia Hicks
Brian Baldwin

Write-in

Contest: V Shabbona Clerk

Candidate Name
Jeff Westbrook
Angela Bergstrand

Write-in

Contest: V Shabbona Trustee

Candidate Name
Becky Deutsch
Donald E. Pardridge
Jeffery R. Jefko, Sr

Write-in

Total Votes
24

20

19

13

11

1

Total Votes
118

74

2

Total Votes
106

76

0

Total Votes
151

142

134

-

Vote %
27.27
22.73
21.59
14.77
12.5
1.14

Vote %
60.82
38.14
1.03

Vote %
58.24
41.76

Vote %
34.79
32.72
30.88
1.61

page 1/3



Contest: Flewellin Library 6 Year Term

Candidate Name
Write-in

Contest: Flewellin Library 4 Year Term

Candidate Name
Write-in

Contest: Flewellin Library 2 Year Term

Candidate Name
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 6 Year Term

Candidate Name
Marshall Hayes
Russell Deverell
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 4 Year Term
Candidate Name
Barbara Tuttle

Luan Olson
Write-in

Contest: DeKalb ESR 2 Year Term
Candidate Name

Larry Forsberg
Write-in

Contest: Indian Creek CUSD 425

Candidate Name

Total Votes
8

Total Votes
6

Total Votes
2

Total Votes
181

161

6

Total Votes
179

162

0

Total Votes
187
0

Total Votes

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
52.01
46.26
1.72

Vote %
52.49
47.51

Vote %
100

Vote %
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Vaughn Boehne
Pamela Ottengheime

Curt Foster
Write-in

Contest: Indian Creek 2 yr term

Candidate Name

Write-in

Contest: Kishwaukee College 523

Candidate Name
Linda R. Mason
George Smith
Suzanne Juday

Write-in

Contest: Kiswaukee Colllege 2yr

Candidate Name
Richard Ohlinger

Write-in

Contest: Paw Paw Fire Ref - Revenue

Candidate Name

YES
NO

176
175
172

Total Votes
11

Total Votes
105

97

96

0

Total Votes
150
0

Total Votes
2
1

33.4
33.21
32.64
0.76

Vote %
100

Vote %
35.23
32.55
32.21
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
66.67
33.33
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