Election: 2003 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County Date: 2003-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 49252 Ballots Cast: 14625

Voter Turnout: 30% Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: Shabbona 01(Voter Turnout: 12% - Total Registered Voters: 25)

Contest: V Lee Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Martha May	24	27.27
Laurie Martin	20	22.73
Michael Schafer	19	21.59
Steven Carlock	13	14.77
Margie Foshe	11	12.5
Write-in	1	1.14

Contest: V Shabbona President

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Claudia Hicks	118	60.82
Brian Baldwin	74	38.14
Write-in	2	1.03

Contest: V Shabbona Clerk

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Jeff Westbrook	106	58.24
Angela Bergstrand	76	41.76
Write-in	0	0

Contest: V Shabbona Trustee

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Becky Deutsch	151	34.79
Donald E. Pardridge	142	32.72
Jeffery R. Jefko, Sr	134	30.88
Write-in	7	1.61

Contest: Flewellin Library 6 Year Term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Write-in 8 100

Contest: Flewellin Library 4 Year Term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Write-in 6 100

Contest: Flewellin Library 2 Year Term

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Write-in 2 100

Contest: DeKalb ESR 6 Year Term

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Marshall Hayes18152.01Russell Deverell16146.26Write-in61.72

Contest: DeKalb ESR 4 Year Term

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Barbara Tuttle17952.49Luan Olson16247.51Write-in00

Contest: DeKalb ESR 2 Year Term

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Larry Forsberg187100Write-in00

Contest: Indian Creek CUSD 425

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %

Vaughn Boehne Pamela Ottengheime Curt Foster Write-in	176 175 172 4	33.4 33.21 32.64 0.76
Contest: Indian Creek 2 yr term		
Candidate Name Write-in	Total Votes 11	Vote % 100
Contest: Kishwaukee College 523		
Candidate Name Linda R. Mason George Smith Suzanne Juday Write-in	Total Votes 105 97 96 0	Vote % 35.23 32.55 32.21 0
Contest: Kiswaukee Colllege 2yr		
Candidate Name Richard Ohlinger Write-in	Total Votes 150 0	Vote % 100 0
Contest: Paw Paw Fire Ref - Revenue		
Candidate Name YES NO	Total Votes 2 1	Vote % 66.67 33.33